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Women / XS / Senior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cali Davidson1548
West Valley

8.350 9.525 9.3259.750 36.950
6 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Jenna Lee O'Daffer1563
West Valley

9.400 9.050 9.2508.825 36.525
1 9T 14T 3 2 

2 

Graycen Mahon1525
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.850 9.200 9.1509.225 36.425
4 5T 7T 4 3 

3 

Jyntrae McPherson1505
CCGI

8.200 9.150 8.6009.650 35.600
8 7 2 10T 4T

4T

Sarah McLaughlin1527
Gymtowne Gymnastics

9.050 9.050 8.9008.600 35.600
3 9T 16 7 4T

4T

Athena Kalabolas1521
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.150 9.400 8.6009.400 35.550
9T 3 4T 10T 6 

6 

Maxine Lanier1523
Gymtowne Gymnastics

7.900 9.325 9.3258.850 35.400
14 4 13 1T 7 

7 

Sophie Meckstroth1559
West Valley

8.300 9.200 8.5009.125 35.125
7 5T 9 12 8 

8 

Priscilla Cervantes1502
CCGI

8.150 9.125 8.3009.400 34.975
9T 8 4T 13T 9 

9 

Saba Jafroodi1571
West Valley

8.000 8.775 8.8509.300 34.925
12T 14 6 8 10 

10 

Anastasia Boboricken1544
West Valley

9.200 8.100 8.0509.525 34.875
2 16 3 16 11T

11T

Jennah Kharufeh1513
Champion Gym Academy

8.050 8.950 9.0508.825 34.875
11 12 14T 6 11T

11T

Gisselle Romero1516
Champion Gym Academy

8.000 8.825 9.1008.925 34.850
12T 13 11 5 13 

13 

Jacqlyn Jameson1553
West Valley

7.450 9.025 8.7008.950 34.125
15 11 10 9 14 

14 

Jordan Arranaga1541
West Valley

8.600 8.175 8.3008.900 33.975
5 15 12 13T 15 

15 

Prarthana Bhattacharya1543
West Valley

7.000 9.450 8.2509.225 33.925
16 2 7T 15 16 

16 
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